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Annual Calendar 2025 to 2026

Date= - Events = ° e
28-05-25 Wednesday School reopens (Grade 10) ,
02-06-25 Monday School opens for (Grade 11) |
04-06-25 Wednesday School reopens (Grade 1 to 9) B
07-06-25 Saturday HohdayiBEikE Id
30-06-25 Monday Exam - SA1 starts (Grade 10)
11-07-25 Friday ~ Exam - SA1 ends (Grade 10)
Tl
|
e i
04-08-25 Monday Evaluation-1 starts (Grade 1 & Grade 2) |
Evaluation-1 ends (Grade 1 to Grade 4) ‘
08-08-25 Friday Exam - FA1 ends (Grade 5 to Grade 9)
Exam - FA1 ends (Grade 11)
09-08-25 Saturday Hohda?iRzaiksha Bandhan
15-08-25 " Friday Holiday - Independence Day L
16-08-25 Saturday Holiday - Janmashtami
27-08-25 Wednesday Holiday - Samvatsari/'Gianesh Chaturthi
29-08-25 Friday Exam - FA2 starts (Grade 10) ,
10-09-25 | Wednesday Exam - FA2 ends (Grade 10) |
Evaluation-2 starts (Grade 1 to Grade 4)
15-09-25 Monday Exam - SA1 starts (Grade 5 to 9)
Exam - SA1 starts (Grade 11)
19-09-25 Friday ~ Evaluation-2 ends (Grade 1 & Grade 2)
Evaluation-2 ends (Gr,
22-09-25 Monday Exam - SA1 éﬁdesld(zsageef‘:?de i
23-09-25 | Tuesday E)g(':m -Sgl‘?r;isdé(?grgzs ﬁ)g)
30-09-25 | Tuesday |  Navratri Holiday
| 011025 | Wednesday | Navratri Holiday
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[_ 7072/10 -25 Thursday Gandhi Jayantl & Dusshera Holiday
04-10-25 | Saturday PTA-Garba Night B
15-10-25 | Wednesday Open house B -
16-10-25 | Thursday Open house |
17-10-25 Friday Diwali Vacation starts
02-11-25 Sunday Diwali Vacation ends
03-11-25 Monday Exam - SA2 starts (Grade 10) B
14-11-25 Friday Exam - SA2 ends (Grade 10) 7

ion- 4
_28-11-25 Friday __Evaluation-3 ends (Grade 1 & Grade 2)
Evaluation-3 ends (Grade 3 and Grade 4)
Exam - FA2 ends (Grade 5)
01-12-25 Monday Preliminary Exam - 1 starts (Grade 10)
Exam - FA2 starts - Grade 9
Exam - FA2 starts - Grade 11
02-12-25 Tuesday = Exam - FA2 ends (Grade 6 to 8)
Sipn2aca Monday EEX);ar:'rn - FTZzeennddsS- (?r[aaddee 191
12-12-25 Friday Preliminary Exam - 1 ends (Grade 10)
20-12-25 Saturday Sports Day 1 ]
21-12-25 Sunday Sports Day 2
25-12-25 Thursday Christmas Vacation starts
01-01-26 Thur'sday_ 1l Christmas Vacation ends
02-01-26 Friday Prehmmary Exam - 2 starts (éade 10) - _;
10-01-26 Saturday PTA Event j
13-01-26 Tuesday Preliminary Exam - 2 ends (Grade 10)
14-01-26 Wednesday | ~ Holiday - Makar Sankranti )
16-01-26 Friday EEx):aar;n - Ssﬁf\22ssttaar?:- GGr;addee 191
17-01-26 Saturday ~ Field trip - (Grade 1 to 4)
. Exam - S nds -
23-01-26 GACRY Exaar::1 - 8:22 eenddss- (g'laadd: 191
26-01-26 | Monday - Holiday - Republic Day
27-01-26 |  Tuesday Field trip - (Grade 5 to 9)

. 07-02-26 1 ~Saturday | Open house - Grade 9 and Grade -
09-02-26 \ Monday New Academlc Year starts for Grade 10 and Grade 12
14-02-26 i Saturday Annual’Event 1 |

~ 15-02-26 L Sunday | Annual Event 2 )

7 04-03-26 Wednesday ) B Hohday Dhuleti - N
19 03-26 Thursday Holiday - Ramzan Id

| 26-03-26 Thursday Holiday - Ram Navmi

Mail: info@lumenseducation.net Website: www.lumenseducation.net Ph: 7575 80 5354




. Evaluation-4 starts (Grade 1 to 4
al403-26 Friday Exam - SA2 starts gGrade 5to 8;
02-04-26 Thursday Evaluation-4 ends (Grade 1 &6@%_22 _ -

X Evaluation-4 ends (Grade 3 & Grade 4 i
Uos0i 20 | Eatay Exam - SA2 gnds (Grade 5) ) |
06-04-26 Monday Exam - SA2 ends (Grade 6 to 8) !
11-04-26 Saturday Open House (Grade 1 to 8) |
12-04-26 Sunday Open House (Grade 1t08) :
13-04-26 Monday Summer Holidays - starts for Grade 1 to Grade 8
17-04-26 Friday Exam - FA1 starts for Grade 10 and 12 (New Batch)
24-04-26 Friday Exam - FA1 ends for Grade 10 arnd 12 (NEVLESatch) .
02-05-26 Saturday Summer Holidays - starts for Grade 10 and 12 (New

Batch) - B

27-05-26 Wednesday School reopens (Grade 10 and 12) |
03-06-26 Wednesday School reopens (Grade 1 to 9) ’
Disclaimer - Time and Date for events may change due to reasons beyond our control [
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